
Today's Mandi Price in Betul - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  48.65  4,864.90  4,889.00  4,592.60  4,864.90 2026-01-11

Maize  18.22  1,821.60  1,848.60  1,774.67  1,821.60 2026-01-11

Wheat  24.62  2,461.50  2,471.55  2,439.35  2,461.50 2026-01-11

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  50.20  5,019.80  5,019.80  4,959.80  5,019.80 2025-12-28

Soyabean  41.54  4,153.73  4,176.18  4,020.82  4,158.27 2025-12-21

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  14.67  1,466.67  1,566.67  1,366.67  1,466.67 2025-11-02

Brinjal  7.50  750.00  783.33  666.67  750.00 2025-11-02

Cabbage  8.02  801.67  870.00  733.33  850.00 2025-11-02

Cauliflower  14.00  1,400.00  1,550.00  1,275.00  1,400.00 2025-11-02

Ginger(Green)  59.50  5,950.00  6,700.50  5,450.00  5,950.00 2025-11-02

Onion  10.00  1,000.00  1,066.67  933.33  1,000.00 2025-11-02

Other green and fresh vegetables  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2025-11-02

Potato  12.25  1,225.00  1,300.00  1,125.00  1,225.00 2025-11-02

Tomato  21.67  2,166.67  2,766.67  1,400.00  2,166.67 2025-11-02

Mustard  53.79  5,379.20  5,379.20  5,202.20  5,379.20 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  61.68  6,168.00  6,387.25  6,030.50  6,168.00 2025-10-31

Beetroot  11.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,100.00 2025-10-30

Bitter gourd  10.00  1,000.00  1,100.00  1,000.00  1,000.00 2025-10-30

Capsicum  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  900.00  1,000.00 2025-10-30

Coriander(Leaves)  22.33  2,233.33  2,466.67  2,000.00  2,300.00 2025-10-30

Cucumbar(Kheera)  5.00  500.00  600.00  400.00  500.00 2025-10-30

Green Chilli  14.25  1,425.00  1,540.00  1,350.00  1,350.00 2025-10-30

Pumpkin  5.00  500.00  500.00  400.00  500.00 2025-10-30

Spinach  6.00  600.00  700.00  500.00  600.00 2025-10-30
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Garlic  42.50  4,250.00  4,750.00  3,750.00  4,250.00 2025-10-28

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  61.42  6,141.50  6,408.50  6,054.33  6,141.50 2025-10-03

Gudmar  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,600.00  3,800.00 2025-09-19

gulli  41.25  4,125.00  4,125.33  3,958.33  4,125.00 2025-09-16

Lemon  39.00  3,900.00  4,000.00  3,800.00  3,900.00 2025-09-11

Bottle gourd  3.50  350.00  400.00  300.00  350.00 2025-08-28

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  20.77  2,077.40  2,077.40  2,062.80  2,077.40 2025-08-26

Gur(Jaggery)  32.83  3,283.33  3,283.33  3,250.00  3,283.33 2025-07-22

Jowar(Sorghum)  17.03  1,702.50  1,702.50  1,702.50  1,702.50 2025-07-10

Behada  8.00  800.00  800.00  700.00  800.00 2025-07-01

Harrah  12.00  1,200.00  1,200.00  1,150.00  1,200.00 2025-07-01

Gond  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,600.00  4,000.00 2025-06-13

Mahua  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-05-07

Tamarind Fruit  35.01  3,501.00  3,501.00  3,500.00  3,501.00 2025-03-26

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2025-02-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  20.55  2,054.67  2,054.67  2,054.67  2,054.67 2024-12-05

Ragi (Finger Millet)  22.90  2,290.00  2,290.00  2,290.00  2,290.00 2024-11-22

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  45.76  4,575.50  4,575.50  4,575.50  4,575.50 2024-07-31

Alasande Gram  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2022-09-13
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